Home » Mircom » Mircom FA-300 Series Lcd Display Fire Alarm Control Units Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  Mircom FA-300 Series Lcd Display Fire Alarm Control
Units
2  Description
3  Features
4  Remote Annunciators
4.1  Adder Modules

Unfiltered supply (full wave rectified)  Power limited / 24VDC unfiltered / 1.7A max at 49°C
Auxiliary Relays (Common alarm/supv/trb/ and auxiliary second alarm)  FormC / 28VDC / 1A max.
Ordering Information
Model Description Control Panels
FA-300-6DR Six Zone LCD Display Fire Alarm Control Panel
FA-300-6DDR Six Zone LCD Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with built-in UDACT/Digital Communicator
FA-301-12DDR Twelve Zone LCD Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with built-in UDACT/Digital Communicator
Remote Annunciators and modules
RAM-300LCDR Remote LCD Annunciator (Red enclosure)
RAM-300LCDW Remote LCD Annunciator (White enclosure)
RAM-208R Eight zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-216R Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-1016TZDS Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator with individual Trouble LEDs
SRM-312R Remote Relay Module with red enclosure
RTI-1 Remote Trouble Indicator
BB-1001R Red enclosure for RAM-1016/RAM-1016TZ
BB-1001S Semi-Flush Stainless Steel Enclosure for RAM-1016/RAM-1016TZ
BB-1001WPR Red Semi-Flush Weatherproof Enclosure for RAM-1016/RAM-1016TZ
TH-101 Heater Kit for use with BB-1001WPR
Adder Modules
ICAC-306 Six Initiating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
OCAC-304 Four Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
OCAC-302 Two Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
RM-306 Six Relay Circuit Adder Module
RM-312 Twelve Relay Circuit Adder Module
PR-300 Polarity Reversal/City Tie Module
ELRX-300 Active End-of-Line Resistor
ELRX-300R Active End-of-Line Resistor with red mounting plate
Accessories
FA-300TRB Black Semi-Flush Trim Ring for FA-300-6 enclosures
FA-UNIV-TRB Black Universal Semi-Flush Trim Ring for FA-301-12 enclosures
UIMA Universal Programming Tool
Documents / Resources
Mircom FA-300 Series Lcd Display Fire Alarm Control Units [pdf] Owner's Manual
FA-300 Series Lcd Display Fire Alarm Control Units, FA-300 Series, Lcd Display Fire Alarm Co